
Vendor Name Phone Email

Advantageous Ventures  Aimee Peterken +64272442961 aimee.peterken@gmail.com

Ardie Thoroughbreds Ltd Casey Dando +6421503212 casey@ardiethoroughbreds.kiwi

Beckham Equine David & Anne Goldsbury +64272717308 gobury@xtra.co.nz

Blanford Lodge Mr WG & Mrs HG Bax +6421996627 graham@nzadvicegroup.co.nz

Brighthill Farm Nick King +64274416442 Brighthillfarm@xtra.co.nz

Cambria Park Fraser Jones & Rosmary Price +6421382975 info@cambriapark.co.nz

Cambridge Stud Scott Calder +64276164235 kim@cambridgestud.co.nz

Curraghmore Gordon Cunningham +6421762559 gordon@curraghmore.co.nz 

EE Yule & Co Ltd Trevor Yule +642108590326 trevoryule1@hotmai.com

Hallmark Stud Mark Baker +6421955574 hallmarkstud@xtra.co.nz

Haunui Farm Mark Chitty +6492927154 dianer@haunuifarm.co.nz

HGT Bloodstock Ltd Georgia Brown +64272098464 info@hgtbloodstock.com

The Highline Eva Heron +64274401839 evaheron@xtra.co.nz

Highview Brent Gillovic +6421921467 brent@highview.co.nz

Kaha Nui Farm Nicky & Nick White +6421754667 nickywhite@xtra.co.nz

Kilmore Farm Michelle Norman +64274446849 kilmorefarm.michelle@gmail.com

KRD Racing & Thoroughbreds Kirk Devers +61423548780 kirk@krdracing.com.au

Leanach Lodge Ross Mackay +64275326224 leanachlodge@hotmail.com

The Liens Act Rich Hill / John Thompson +6421779931 karyn@richhillstud.co.nz

Little Avondale Stud Sam Williams +64274853400 laoffice@lastud.co.nz

Little River Thoroughbreds Rayner & Lynn Bonnington +6421820593 rayner.bonnington@pns.co.nz

Mangatiti Bloodstock Tony & Chrissy Brambry +64272215678 chrissy.chantilly@gmail.com

Pencarrow Stud Leon Casey +64274901325 leon@pencarrowstud.co.nz

Platnium Bloodstock Alex Leander +64211791126 anderjoedi@gmail.com

Ralph Thoroughbreds Dylan Ralph +642102269513 ralphthoroughbreds@gmail.com

Rich Hill Stud John Thompson +6421779931 john@richhillstud.co.nz

H.E. Richardson Heidi Richardson +6421406515 richardsonagistment@gmail.com

Rogerson Bloodstock Graeme Rogerson +6421911885 rogerson@xtra.co.nz

Trelawney Stud Brent Taylor +6421949644 robyn@trelawneystud.co.nz

Waikato Stud Mark Chittick +6421433252 mike@waikatostud.co.nz

Wentwood Grange S & D Hawkins +6421827617 wentwoodgrange@xtra.co.nz

Weowna Park Gary Hennessey +6421358191 gth-kl.nz@xtra.co.nz

Westbury Stud Rusell Warrick +6421367252 info@westburystud.com

Westend Partnership Peter Westend +64210429576 peterwestend@hotmail.com

Windsor Park Nick Hewson +64273534042 Nick@windsorpark.co.nz 
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